Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Mountview Consultancy Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 13" August 2024
List of creditors as on: 17 September 2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than fi

ial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
SL. Name of creditor F clai N. f d Wheth % of voti /:;::l;?gte:: a:lz;rs“l:l::a:l Amount of claim | Amount of claim under Remark, if any
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount-ot claim atu.re of ]| Amount covere ether % o .votmg o [; " not admitted verification 5
admitted claim by guarantee | related party? | share in CoC claim may be se
off
The amount has been
Unsecured . . X
. L . . admitted including
1 | Suman Healthcare Private Limited 09-09-24 21,561,819.00] 21,561,819.00]  Financial NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL .
Creditors interest up to the date of]
i CIRP
Unsecured
2|Sanghi Steel Udyog Private Limited 27-08-24 220,511,520.00) NIL Financial NIL NO 0% NIL NIL NIL 220,511,520.00 Under verification
Creditors
242,073,339.00 21,561,819.00 220,511,520.00




